
Монтаж трубопровода с помощью трубного 
хомута для крепления в сейсмоактивных зонах

Хомут FSSC для крепления и усиления трубопроводов 
в сейсмоактивных зонах с допуском FM 

ПРЕИМУЩЕСТВА
• Надежное крепление благодаря 

восприятию как поперечных, так 
и продольных нагрузок

• FM допуск гарантирует надежность 
монтажа

ПРИМЕНЕНИЕ
• Надежное крепление трубопроводов 

в сейсмоактивных зонах

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

• Материал: сталь Q235B
• Покрытие: электроцинкование

мин.5 мкм

ДОПУСКИ
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Sprinkler pipe installation

From thread M10.

The flexible sprinkler loop with FM and UL approval

ADVANTAGES/BENEFITS

▪▪ For▪easy▪installation▪of▪sprinkler▪pipes▪
from▪1/2”▪to▪8”▪for▪a▪wide▪range▪of▪
applications.

▪▪ Simple▪assembly▪by▪inserting,▪hanging▪
and▪adjusting▪the▪pipes.▪Saves▪time▪
during▪installation.

▪▪ Simple▪height▪adjustment▪by▪means▪of▪
a▪height-adjustable▪connecting▪nut.

▪▪ The▪sprinkler▪clamp▪has▪FM▪and▪UL▪
approval▪ensuring▪safe▪application.

PROPERTIES

▪▪ Material:▪steel▪Q235B
▪▪ Zinc plating:▪electro▪zinc-plated,▪min.▪

5 µm

APPLICATIONS

▪▪ Installation▪of▪sprinkler▪pipes
▪▪ Used▪for▪the▪suspension▪of▪stationary,▪

non-insulated▪pipelines
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Sprinkler clamp FRSP

Сертификат FM
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Pipe installation with seismic pipe clamp

Technical data

FSSC-FM

FM approved Clamping 
range

Width Height Width x thick-
ness clamp 
band

Height Z Max. recom. 
static load 
(centr. tension)

Sales unit

D B H b x s Z Nrecom.
Item No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [pcs]

Item

FSSC-FM 73 gvz 547765 X 73 161 127 40 x 4,0 87 5.0 24

FSSC-FM 76 gvz 547766 X 76 164 130 40 x 4,0 88 6.00 24

FSSC-FM 89 gvz 547767 X 89 177 143 40 x 4,0 95 6.00 15

FSSC-FM 108 gvz 547768 X 108 196 162 40 x 4,0 104 6.00 15

FSSC-FM 114 gvz 547769 X 114 202 172 40 x 6 109 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 133 gvz 547770 X 133 221 191 40 x 6 119 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 139 gvz 547771 X 139 227 197 40 x 6 122 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 159 gvz 547772 X 159 247 217 40 x 6 132 13.00 10

FSSC-FM 168 gvz 547773 X 168 256 226 40 x 6 136 13.00 10

Seismic pipe clamp with FM approval for fixing and bracing of pipes

Properties

 · Material: steel Q235B
 · Zinc plating: electro zinc-plated, min.

5 µm

Advantages/Benefits

 · Both lateral and longitudinal forces are
optimally absorbed for a secure and 
reliable installation.

 · The FM approval of the FSSC guarantees
objectively tested functional safety.

Applications

 · For the secure fixation and bracing of
pipeline systems

Seismic pipe clamp FSSC

Certificates
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Seismic pipe clamp FSSC · Seismic bracing assortment

Трубный хомут FSSC

Pipe installation with seismic pipe clamp

Technical data

FSSC-FM

FM approved Clamping 
range

Width Height Width x thick-
ness clamp 
band

Height Z Max. recom. 
static load 
(centr. tension)

Sales unit

D B H b x s Z Nrecom.
Item No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [pcs]

Item

FSSC-FM 73 gvz 547765 X 73 161 127 40 x 4,0 87 5.0 24

FSSC-FM 76 gvz 547766 X 76 164 130 40 x 4,0 88 6.00 24

FSSC-FM 89 gvz 547767 X 89 177 143 40 x 4,0 95 6.00 15

FSSC-FM 108 gvz 547768 X 108 196 162 40 x 4,0 104 6.00 15

FSSC-FM 114 gvz 547769 X 114 202 172 40 x 6 109 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 133 gvz 547770 X 133 221 191 40 x 6 119 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 139 gvz 547771 X 139 227 197 40 x 6 122 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 159 gvz 547772 X 159 247 217 40 x 6 132 13.00 10

FSSC-FM 168 gvz 547773 X 168 256 226 40 x 6 136 13.00 10

Seismic pipe clamp with FM approval for fixing and bracing of pipes

Properties

· Material: steel Q235B
 · Zinc plating: electro zinc-plated, min. 

5 µm

Advantages/Benefits

· Both lateral and longitudinal forces are
optimally absorbed for a secure and 
reliable installation.

· The FM approval of the FSSC guarantees 
objectively tested functional safety.

Applications

· For the secure fixation and bracing of
pipeline systems

Seismic pipe clamp FSSC

Certificates
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Seismic pipe clamp FSSC · Seismic bracing assortment

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Pipe installation with seismic pipe clamp

Technical data

FSSC-FM

FM approved Clamping 
range

Width Height Width x thick-
ness clamp 
band

Height Z Max. recom. 
static load 
(centr. tension)

Sales unit

D B H b x s Z Nrecom.
Item No. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [pcs]

Item

FSSC-FM 73 gvz 547765 X 73 161 127 40 x 4,0 87 5.0 24

FSSC-FM 76 gvz 547766 X 76 164 130 40 x 4,0 88 6.00 24

FSSC-FM 89 gvz 547767 X 89 177 143 40 x 4,0 95 6.00 15

FSSC-FM 108 gvz 547768 X 108 196 162 40 x 4,0 104 6.00 15

FSSC-FM 114 gvz 547769 X 114 202 172 40 x 6 109 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 133 gvz 547770 X 133 221 191 40 x 6 119 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 139 gvz 547771 X 139 227 197 40 x 6 122 12.00 12

FSSC-FM 159 gvz 547772 X 159 247 217 40 x 6 132 13.00 10

FSSC-FM 168 gvz 547773 X 168 256 226 40 x 6 136 13.00 10

Seismic pipe clamp with FM approval for fixing and bracing of pipes

Properties

· Material: steel Q235B
· Zinc plating: electro zinc-plated, min. 

5 µm

Advantages/Benefits

· Both lateral and longitudinal forces are
optimally absorbed for a secure and
reliable installation.

· The FM approval of the FSSC guarantees 
objectively tested functional safety.

Applications

· For the secure fixation and bracing of 
pipeline systems

Seismic pipe clamp FSSC

Certificates
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Seismic pipe clamp FSSC · Seismic bracing assortment

FM допуск Диаметр 
трубы

Ширина Высота Ширина х тол-
щина

Высота Z Максимальная рекомендованная 
статическая нагрузка (центральное 

растяжение)

Кол-во 
в упаковке

D B  H b x s Z Nrecom.

Тип Артикул [мм] [мм] [мм] [мм] [мм] [кН] [шт.]

FSSC-FM 73 gvz 547765 X 73 161 127 40 x 4,0 87 5.0 24
FSSC-FM 76 gvz 547766 X 76 164 130 40 x 4,0 88 6.00 24
FSSC-FM 89 gvz 547767 X 89 177 143 40 x 4,0 95 6.00 15
FSSC-FM 108 gvz 547768 X 108 196 162 40 x 4,0 104 6.00 15
FSSC-FM 114 gvz 547769 X 114 202 172 40 x 6 109 12.00 12
FSSC-FM 133 gvz 547770 X 133 221 191 40 x 6 119 12.00 12
FSSC-FM 139 gvz 547771 X 139 227 197 40 x 6 122 12.00 12
FSSC-FM 159 gvz 547772 X 159 247 217 40 x 6 132 13.00 10
FSSC-FM 168 gvz 547773 X 168 256 226 40 x 6 136 13.00 10

Официальный поставщик fischer-market.ru  8 (800) 550-71-15  zakaz@fischer-market.ru

https://fischer-market.ru



